Film Review Rubric



	Element
	Level 4
	Level 3
	Level 2
	Level 1

	                                                     Marks
	5
	3.5
	3
	2.5

	Opening (K) Unique, catchy title or headline; effective summary and writing style
	Very
	Good
	Somewhat
	Poor

	Analysis (T) At least three distinct areas for analysis with good, consistent comparisons to other films; strong transitions and style in the writing
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	Conclusion (C Effective overview with clear views on the film; style is consistent and just enough information is given (ie. No spoilers)
	Oscar
	Golden Globe
	SAG
	Razzie

	Layout & Mechanics (A) picture choices are effective and layout of overall review is catchy. There are few if any errors in mechanics.
	Very
	Good
	Somewhat
	Poor
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